
LIST OF STATE REPRESENTATIVES – EES/EHS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF NORTH AMERICA 

States Representatives Email Addresses  Phone  

New York Catherine Dunn cthrndunn@gmail.com  646-857-9907 

Maryland/Virginia Harriet King-Duncan harrietking05@gmail.com 703-901-9970 

Minnesota Cavender Toby Clavee1405@gmail.com  763-222-1017 

The Carolinas Jankoba Sambola mrjankoba@gmail.com  513-290-7136 

Tennessee Rev. John E. Freeman johnedgarfreeman@gmail.com  313-739-4592 

Michigan Agnes Peabody agnespeabody@msn.com 269-861-4403 

Illinois Thomas Ware thmsware1@gmail.com 312-800-3245 

Pennsylvania Ciyata Sirleaf csirleaf2004@yahoo.com 610-960-7925 

Georgia Ellen Freeman ellenclemons57@yahoo.com  404-397-8476 

Alabama Joe Jimmeh kaija@tuskegee.edu 334-421-1434 

Rhode Island Frank J. Mellish bobmel45@aol.com 401-774-4324 

Florida Marion King saryeem@yahoo.com 305-763-4409 

Delaware Vesta Broderick-Viddy vviddy@desu.edu 303-359-2073 

California Jacob Wilson jake.wilson80@yahoo.com 916-548-8335 

Texas Sylvanus Golakai sgolaki@sbcglobal.net 281-772-2220 

Indiana  H. Momo Fahnbulleh henryfahnbulleh59@gmail.com 317-748-5330 

New Jersey E.T. Blamo-Smith blamosmith@comcast.net 609-724-5052 

Massachusetts G. Arthur Johnson grebo2john@gmail.com 617-650-3909 

 

CONTACTS 

Robert G. Sherman rsherman23@cox.net 602-770-9280 

Sam Abdullai masludba@comcast.net 763-438-1462 

Bill Paasewe William.paasewe@aol.com 404-822-6840 

Feweh Sherman wmsherman@hotmail.com 347-938-5532 
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